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CPNHA 2015 Coming Attractions! 
(Look for details by email prior to events, in the Ajo Copper News 
and at www.cabezaprieta.org .)
JANUARY
Saturday, January 24:
9:00 am.   Nature Walk: Crater Range (requires a validated 

                                                                 permit from CPNWR Mondays through Fridays)  **
Thursday, January 29:
7:00 pm.   Sonoran Lecture I: Sue Rutman, “A flood of change: 

    two years after the Alamo Wash flood of 2012” *
 FEBRUARY 
Saturday, February  7
9:00 am.   Nature Walk: Alamo Canyon  **
Thursday, February 12 : 
7:00 pm.   Sonoran Lecture II: to be announced
Thursday, February 19:
9:30 am    Nature Walk: Senita Basin  **
Thursday, February 26:
7:00 pm.   Sonoran Lecture III: to be announced  *
MARCH
Thursday, March 5:
            6:30 pm.   Members’ Meeting  * 
Saturday, March 7 :

9:00 am.   Nature Walk:  Little Ajo Mountains  **
Tuesday, March 10:                  7:00 pm.   Sonoran Lecture IV: Pinau Merlin,

    “Coming to Your Senses”  *
Thursday, March 19 :
9:00 am.   Nature Walk: to be announced  ** 
Saturday, March 21:
9:00 am.   Shindig, Ajo Plaza

Thursday, March 26: 
7:00 pm.   Sonoran Lecture V: to be announced  *
* Ajo Ambulance Barn: 1850 N. 2nd Ave.  
** Meet at NW corner of Olsen’s IGA parking lot.
